Team
Bogey (8)
Huntly A
Wick Old Stagers A
Watten A
Pentland A
Halkirk A

Team
Stirkoke B
Keiss
Dingwall
Dallas
Bogey (23)
Pentland B

Team
Watten C
Nairn
Bogey (63)
Wick Old Stagers C
Stirkoke D
Pentland C
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Division 1
Won Drawn Lost
2 1 0
2 0 1
2 0 1
1 1 1
1 0 2
0 0 3
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost
3 0 0
2 1 0
2 0 1
1 0 2
0 1 2
0 0 3
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost
3 0 0
2 0 1
2 0 1
2 0 1
0 0 3
0 0 3
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Caithness Winter League 2022-23

Agg
24
21
30
20
25
28

Agg
70
57
76

451
68

544

Agg
91
171
189
191
492
1103

Tables 03
Division 2
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
Stirkoke A 3 2 1 0 5 48
Wick Old Stagers B 3 2 0 1 4 47
Watten B 3 1 1 1 3 53
Westfield A 3 1 1 1 3 56
Bogey (17) 3 1 0 2 2 51
Halkirk B 3 0 1 2 1 65
Division 4
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg
Huntly B 3 3 0 0 6 73
Clachnacuddin 3 2 0 1 4 70
Lairg 3 2 0 1 4 76
Halkirk C 3 2 0 1 4 83
Westfield B 3 0 0 3 0 115
Stirkoke C 3 0 0 3 0 379
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